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School Calendar 2022 – 2023 
 
School Re-opens 
(pupils) 

Wednesday 31st August 2022 

 
Mid-Term 

 

Closed Monday 31st October 2022 to Friday 4th 
November 2022 (School re-opens on Monday 7th 
November 2022) 

 
Christmas Holidays 

 
Wednesday 21st December 2022 is the last day of 
term. 
Closed Thursday 22nd December 2022  - Wednesday 
4th January 2023  incl.  
(School re-opens on Thursday 5th January 2023) 

 
Public Holiday 

 
Closed Monday 6th February – St. Bridget’s Day. 

 
Mid-Term 

 
Closed Monday 13th  February – Friday 17th February 
2023 incl. 
(School re-opens on Monday 20th February 2023) 

 
Public Holiday 

 
Closed Friday 17th March – St. Patrick’s Day. 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
Friday the 31st of March 2023 is the last day of term. 
Closed Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 
(School re-opens Monday 17th April 2023) 

 
Public Holiday (May) 

 
School closed Monday 1st May 2023 

 
Public Holiday (June) 

 
School closed Friday 2nd – Tuesday 6th June 2023 
incl. 

 
Summer holidays 

 
Friday 30th of June 2023 is the last day of the school 
year.  

 

NB – Where contingency arrangements are required to make up for unforeseen 

closures, the Board of Management may alter the above calendar. 


